
ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE STATALE - BELVEDERE MARITTIMO
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ORARIO CLASSE   -   1AB (LS)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Italiano
Rizzo N.
1BA (SA)

Latino
Marinelli S.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1BA (SA)

Latino
Marinelli S.

MatFis
De Caro M.
1BA (SA)

Arte
Marino D.
1BA (SA)

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1BA (SA)

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Religione
Cairo C.

1BA (SA)

Inglese
Zappia R.
1BA (SA)

MatFis
De Caro M.
1BA (SA)

Arte
Marino D.
1BA (SA)
GeoSto
Abate T.
1BA (SA)

Italiano
Rizzo N.
1BA (SA)

MatFis
De Caro M.
1BA (SA)

Inglese
Zappia R.
1BA (SA)

GeoSto
Abate T.
1BA (SA)

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1BA (SA)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Italiano
Rizzo N.
1AB (LS)

Scienze
Mollo A.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1AB (LS)

Informatica
Signorelli A.
Informatica
Signorelli A.

MatFis
De Caro M.
1AB (LS)

Arte
Marino D.
1AB (LS)

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1AB (LS)

Scienze
Mollo A.
Religione
Cairo C.
1AB (LS)

Inglese
Zappia R.
1AB (LS)

MatFis
De Caro M.
1AB (LS)

Arte
Marino D.
1AB (LS)
GeoSto
Abate T.
1AB (LS)

Italiano
Rizzo N.
1AB (LS)

MatFis
De Caro M.
1AB (LS)

Inglese
Zappia R.
1AB (LS)

GeoSto
Abate T.
1AB (LS)

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1CE (SU)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

1EC (LL)

Inglese
Marinelli F.A.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1EC (LL)

Diritto
Bellisario C.

Latino
Amendola S.

Italiano
Pupo L.
1EC (LL)

ScienzeUmane
Buccieri
Inglese

Marinelli F.A.

Religione
Gamba G.
1EC (LL)

Diritto
Bellisario C.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1EC (LL)
Scienze

Maulicino M.R.
1EC (LL)
Italiano
Pupo L.
1EC (LL)

GeoSto
Amendola S.

1EC (LL)
Latino

Amendola S.

Matematica
Silvestri S.
1EC (LL)

ScienzeUmane
Buccieri

Italiano
Pupo L.
1EC (LL)

GeoSto
Amendola S.

1EC (LL)

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1EC (LL)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

1CE (SU)

Francese
D'Aprile R.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1CE (SU)

Latino
Iannuzzi M.

Inglese
Di Tria G.

Italiano
Pupo L.

1CE (SU)

Latino
Iannuzzi M.

Spagnolo
Fiore G.

Religione
Gamba G.
1CE (SU)

Inglese
Di Tria G.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
1CE (SU)
Scienze

Maulicino M.R.
1CE (SU)
Italiano
Pupo L.

1CE (SU)

GeoSto
Amendola S.

1CE (SU)
Inglese

Di Tria G.

Matematica
Silvestri S.
1CE (SU)

Spagnolo
Fiore G.

Italiano
Pupo L.

1CE (SU)
GeoSto

Amendola S.
1CE (SU)

ORARIO CLASSE   -   1G (LC)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GreLat
Marino A.

ItaGeoSto
Marinelli S.

GreLat
Marino A.

Matematica
Greco V.

Inglese
Impieri G.

ItaGeoSto
Marinelli S.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

GreLat
Marino A.

GreLat
Marino A.

Inglese
Impieri G.

Matematica
Greco V.

Scienze
Mollo A.

Religione
Cairo C.

ItaGeoSto
Marinelli S.
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ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE STATALE - BELVEDERE MARITTIMO

C:\Users\Utente\Desktop\ORARIO 2018-2019\Start
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ORARIO CLASSE   -   1M (LM)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

TEC
TEC

Italiano
Di Gioia

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

TEC
TEC

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

TAC
TAC

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

Inglese
Zappia R.

Scienze
Mollo A.

TAC
TAC

Italiano
Di Gioia

Matematica
Silvestri S.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

Arte
Voto C.

Inglese
Zappia R.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

Italiano
Di Gioia

Religione
Cairo C.

Arte
Voto C.
Scienze
Mollo A.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2A (LS)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Matematica
Lancellotta V.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Matematica
Lancellotta V.

Arte
Bovienzo L.

ItaLat
Pecora E.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

Inglese
Di Tria G.
Religione
Gamba G.

Fisica
Silvestri S.

Fisica
Silvestri S.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Inglese
Di Tria G.

Matematica
Lancellotta V.

ItaLat
Pecora E.

Arte
Bovienzo L.
Matematica

Lancellotta V.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2B (LS)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Italiano
Di Gioia
Scienze

Maulicino M.R.
Matematica

Lancellotta V.

Inglese
Marinelli F.A.

Arte
Marino D.

Matematica
Lancellotta V.

GeoSto
Amendola S.

GeoSto
Amendola S.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

Latino
Calomino D.

Religione
Cairo C.
Italiano
Di Gioia

Arte
Marino D.
Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

Fisica
Silvestri S.

Matematica
Lancellotta V.

GeoSto
Amendola S.

Matematica
Lancellotta V.

Fisica
Silvestri S.

Italiano
Di Gioia

Inglese
Marinelli F.A.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2C (SU)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

ScienzeUmane
Buccieri

Matematica
Greco V.

Diritto
Bellisario C.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

Italiano
Bianchi G.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
Inglese

Marinelli F.A.
ScienzeUmane

Buccieri

Diritto
Bellisario C.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
Religione
Gamba G.
LatGeoSto

Pupo L.
Italiano

Bianchi G.

LatGeoSto
Pupo L.

Inglese
Marinelli F.A.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

LatGeoSto
Pupo L.

ScienzeUmane
Buccieri

LatGeoSto
Pupo L.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2EG (LL)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Italiano
De Rosa B.
2GE (LC)

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

2GE (LC)

Francese
D'Aprile R.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

2GE (LC)
Matematica
Silvestri S.
2GE (LC)

Inglese
Di Tria G.
Spagnolo
Fiore G.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
2GE (LC)

Italiano
De Rosa B.
2GE (LC)

Latino
De Rosa B.

Inglese
Di Tria G.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

2GE (LC)
Religione
Cairo C.
2GE (LC)

Latino
De Rosa B.

Spagnolo
Fiore G.

Inglese
Di Tria G.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

2GE (LC)

Matematica
Silvestri S.
2GE (LC)

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
2GE (LC)
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ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE STATALE - BELVEDERE MARITTIMO

C:\Users\Utente\Desktop\ORARIO 2018-2019\Start
14/09/2018  4.19 pm

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2GE (LC)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Italiano
De Rosa B.
2EG (LL)

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

2EG (LL)

GreLat
Marino A.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

2EG (LL)
Matematica
Silvestri S.
2EG (LL)

GreLat
Marino A.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
2EG (LL)

Italiano
De Rosa B.
2EG (LL)

GreLat
Marino A.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

2EG (LL)
Religione
Cairo C.
2EG (LL)

Inglese
Impieri G.

GreLat
Marino A.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

2EG (LL)

Matematica
Silvestri S.
2EG (LL)

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
2EG (LL)

ORARIO CLASSE   -   2M (LM)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

TEC
TEC

Italiano
Di Gioia

Matematica
Greco V.

TAC
TAC

Arte
Voto C.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

Italiano
Di Gioia

Matematica
Greco V.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

GeoSto
Iannuzzi M.

TEC
TEC

TAC
TAC

Inglese
Zappia R.

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

Arte
Voto C.

Religione
Cairo C.
Italiano
Di Gioia

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3A (LS)  (26:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Matematica
X07 - Mat (POT)

Arte
Marino D.

StoFil
Montoro P.

ItaLat
Rizzo N.

Inglese
Stipo C.

ItaLat
Rizzo N.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Matematica
X07 - Mat (POT)

Fisica
Solferino V.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Inglese
Stipo C.
ItaLat

Rizzo N.
Matematica

X07 - Mat (POT)

Fisica
Solferino V.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

Arte
Marino D.

StoFil
Montoro P.

ItaLat
Rizzo N.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3B (SA)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Matematica
Solferino V.

Arte
Marino D.
Ed. Fisica
Riente A.
Religione
Gamba G.
Italiano

De Rosa B.

Inglese
Impieri G.

Fisica
Ippolito A.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

Italiano
De Rosa B.

Inglese
Impieri G.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Matematica
Solferino V.

Italiano
De Rosa B.

Informatica
Signorelli A.

Matematica
Solferino V.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.
Scienze

Errico A.M.

Arte
Marino D.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Fisica
Ippolito A.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3BB (SA)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Matematica
Solferino V.

Fisica
Ippolito A.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Religione
Gamba G.

Informatica
Signorelli A.

Matematica
Solferino V.

Arte
Marino D.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Inglese
Impieri G.

Matematica
Solferino V.
Informatica
Signorelli A.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Italiano
De Rosa B.

Inglese
Impieri G.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Arte
Marino D.

Fisica
Ippolito A.
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ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE STATALE - BELVEDERE MARITTIMO

C:\Users\Utente\Desktop\ORARIO 2018-2019\Start
14/09/2018  4.19 pm

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3C (SU)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Inglese
Martorelli L.

Filosofia
Catiglione F.

ItaSto
Magorno E.

ScienzeUmane
Errico F.

ItaSto
Magorno E.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

Latino
Di Gioia

ItaSto
Magorno E.

Inglese
Martorelli L.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

ScienzeUmane
Errico F.

ScienzeUmane
Errico F.
ItaSto

Magorno E.
Ed. Fisica
Riente A.
Scienze

Ceraldi A.
MatFis

Policicchio C.

Filosofia
Catiglione F.

Arte
Orlando A.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3CC (SU)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Filosofia
Catiglione F.

ItaSto
Magorno E.
Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Latino
Di Gioia

ItaSto
Magorno E.

Inglese
Martorelli L.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

Latino
Di Gioia

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

ScienzeUmane
Errico F.

Filosofia
Catiglione F.

ItaSto
Magorno E.

Inglese
Martorelli L.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

ItaSto
Magorno E.

ScienzeUmane
Errico F.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

Arte
Orlando A.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3EG (LL)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Religione
Gamba G.
3GE (LC)
Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

3GE (LC)

Filosofia
Buccieri

Italiano
Calomino D.

3GE (LC)

Francese
D'Aprile R.
Spagnolo
Fiore G.

Arte
Voto C.

3GE (LC)
Scienze

Maulicino M.R.
3GE (LC)
MatFis

Policicchio C.
3GE (LC)

Storia
Amendola S.

Francese
D'Aprile R.

Spagnolo
Fiore G.

Inglese
Di Tria G.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

3GE (LC)
Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

3GE (LC)

Francese
D'Aprile R.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

3GE (LC)

MatFis
Policicchio C.

3GE (LC)
Italiano

Calomino D.
3GE (LC)

Storia
Amendola S.

Spagnolo
Fiore G.
Inglese

Di Tria G.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3GE (LC)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Religione
Gamba G.
3EG (LL)
Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

3EG (LL)

StoFil
Pisino R.

Italiano
Calomino D.

3EG (LL)

Greco
X08 - Greco

Arte
Voto C.

3EG (LL)
Scienze

Maulicino M.R.
3EG (LL)
MatFis

Policicchio C.
3EG (LL)

Latino
De Luna M.E.

StoFil
Pisino R.

Inglese
Stipo C.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

3EG (LL)
Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

3EG (LL)

StoFil
Pisino R.

Latino
De Luna M.E.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

3EG (LL)

MatFis
Policicchio C.

3EG (LL)
Italiano

Calomino D.
3EG (LL)

Latino
De Luna M.E.

Inglese
Stipo C.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   3M (LM)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

MatFis
Greco V.
Filosofia

X05 - Fil (POT)

TAC
TAC

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

Inglese
Zappia R.

TAC
TAC

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

TEC
TEC

MatFis
Greco V.

Filosofia
X05 - Fil (POT)

ItaSto
Bianchi G.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

Inglese
Zappia R.

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

Arte
Voto C.

TEC
TEC

ItaSto
Bianchi G.

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

Arte
Voto C.
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ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE STATALE - BELVEDERE MARITTIMO

C:\Users\Utente\Desktop\ORARIO 2018-2019\Start
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ORARIO CLASSE   -   4A (LS)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

ItaLat
Abate T.

Fisica
Ippolito A.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil
Ed. Fisica
Riente A.
Scienze

Errico A.M.

Matematica
X07 - Mat (POT)

Scienze
Errico A.M.

Inglese
Stipo C.

Arte
Marino D.

ItaLat
Abate T.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Inglese
Stipo C.

Religione
Gamba G.

Matematica
X07 - Mat (POT)

ItaLat
Abate T.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

Arte
Marino D.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   4B (LS)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Italiano
Abate T.

MatFis
Pupo B.

Religione
Gamba G.

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

MatFis
Pupo B.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

Arte
Marino D.
Italiano
Abate T.
Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

Scienze
Maulicino M.R.

Latino
Calomino D.

MatFis
Pupo B.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

Arte
Marino D.

Inglese
Impieri G.

MatFis
Pupo B.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   4C (SU)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

ItaLat
Marinelli S.
Religione
Gamba G.
Inglese

Martorelli L.
SciUmFil
Buccieri
SciUmFil
Buccieri

SciUmFil
Buccieri

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

ItaLat
Marinelli S.

Inglese
Martorelli L.

MatFis
X07 - Mat (POT)

ItaLat
Marinelli S.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

SciUmFil
Buccieri

MatFis
X07 - Mat (POT)

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

Arte
Orlando A.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

MatFis
X07 - Mat (POT)

ORARIO CLASSE   -   4E (LL)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

ItaSto
Magorno E.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

Arte
Voto C.

Filosofia
X06 - StoFil

Spagnolo
Fiore G.
ItaSto

Magorno E.
Religione
Gamba G.
Filosofia

X06 - StoFil
Arte

Voto C.

Francese
D'Aprile R.
Spagnolo
Fiore G.
ItaSto

Magorno E.
MatFis

Ippolito A.
Scienze

Ceraldi A.

Francese
D'Aprile R.

ItaSto
Magorno E.

MatFis
Ippolito A.

MatFis
Ippolito A.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

Inglese
Di Tria G.

Spagnolo
Fiore G.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   4G (LC)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

StoFil
Pisino R.

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

Arte
Voto C.

StoFil
Pisino R.

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

Arte
Voto C.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

StoFil
Pisino R.
Inglese
Stipo C.

MatFis
De Caro M.

Italiano
Calomino D.

StoFil
Pisino R.

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

MatFis
De Caro M.

Italiano
Calomino D.

Inglese
Stipo C.

Italiano
Calomino D.

MatFis
De Caro M.
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ISTITUTO MAGISTRALE STATALE - BELVEDERE MARITTIMO

C:\Users\Utente\Desktop\ORARIO 2018-2019\Start
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ORARIO CLASSE   -   4M (LM)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

TAC
TAC

TEC
TEC

ItaSto
Bianchi G.

MatFis
Silvestri S.

Inglese
Zappia R.
Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

ItaSto
Bianchi G.

ItaSto
Bianchi G.
Religione
Cairo C.

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

MatFis
Silvestri S.

Arte
Voto C.

TEC
TEC

Filosofia
X05 - Fil (POT)

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

Arte
Voto C.

Filosofia
X05 - Fil (POT)

Inglese
Zappia R.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   5A (LS)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Scienze
Mollo A.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

Matematica
Pupo B.

Scienze
Mollo A.

Inglese
Stipo C.

Religione
Gamba G.

Inglese
Stipo C.

Arte
Marino D.

Italiano
Abate T.

Fisica
Solferino V.

Latino
Rizzo N.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Matematica
Pupo B.

Italiano
Abate T.

Fisica
Solferino V.

Latino
Rizzo N.

StoFil
X06 - StoFil

ORARIO CLASSE   -   5B (SA)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Arte
Marino D.

Fisica
Solferino V.

Italiano
Rizzo N.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Informatica
Signorelli A.
Matematica

Pupo B.

Scienze
Errico A.M.
Ed. Fisica
Riente A.

Inglese
Impieri G.

Religione
Gamba G.

Matematica
Pupo B.

Informatica
Signorelli A.

Arte
Marino D.

StoFil
Montoro P.

Italiano
Rizzo N.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

Inglese
Impieri G.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   5C (SU)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.
Storia

Marinelli S.
Religione
Gamba G.

Inglese
Martorelli L.

Inglese
Martorelli L.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

SciUmFil
Errico F.

ItaLat
Pupo L.

ItaLat
Pupo L.

SciUmFil
Errico F.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.
SciUmFil
Errico F.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.

ItaLat
Pupo L.

Scienze
Ceraldi A.

MatFis
Policicchio C.

SciUmFil
Errico F.

ORARIO CLASSE   -   5G (LC)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

Italiano
Calomino D.

Ed. Fisica
Papa E.
StoFil

Pisino R.

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

StoFil
Pisino R.
Scienze

Errico A.M.
Ed. Fisica
Papa E.
MatFis

De Caro M.

MatFis
De Caro M.

Scienze
Errico A.M.

StoFil
Pisino R.

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

MatFis
De Caro M.

StoFil
Pisino R.
Religione
Gamba G.

GreLat
De Luna M.E.

Inglese
Stipo C.

Italiano
Calomino D.
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ORARIO CLASSE   -   5M (LM)  (25:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

8.50

9.40

10.30

11.20

12.10

13.00

Filosofia
X05 - Fil (POT)

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.
Italiano

De Rosa B.
TEC
TEC

MatFis
Greco V.

StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

Ed. Fisica
Tortello E.

Storia
Amendola S.

MatFis
Greco V.

TEC
TEC

Inglese
Zappia R.

Italiano
De Rosa B.

TAC
TAC

Arte
Voto C.

Italiano
De Rosa B.

LabMusicaInsieme
LabMusicaInsieme

Arte
Voto C.
Inglese

Zappia R.
StoriaMusica
StoriaMusica

Filosofia
X05 - Fil (POT)

Religione
Cairo C.
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